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30 Q
31
32Q
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47 Q
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

MER et PIGNADA

Nom
VIGNOLE
OUDART
LABISTE
LATAPY
DUSSAUBAT
GARAY
ARRIARAN
ASO
BEAUFILS
RICHOMME
SARRADE
HIRIGOYEN
LABAIGT
ALAUX
FATTAH
LARRONDE
IRIARTE
GUES
LAFOURCADE
MIURA
BUISSON

DE SOUZA
COPPIN
ETCHEGOIN
RIEG
DUCHENEAUT
BARRUCQ
BERECOCHEA
BERDOU
FLORENCE
PAUFASTE
BERRIEIX
PRUNET
DESPRETZ
INCONNU 1
JAIMES
DUCOURNAU
FERRER
PAILLAUGUE
GODEMENT
GUCHENS
LANGLAIS
AMULET
VALENTIE
DUFFOURG
DUCAMP
LARRERE
ROUMARY
AGUERRE
LAUREDE
PERGUER
MASSOL
CHRISOSTOME
ESTEVE

03-oct-04

Prénom

ERIC

DAVID
ROBERT
FABRICE
LUIS
JEROME
MARCO
ROBERT
FABIEN
LAURENT
ALAIN

JEAN CLAUDE
GUY
OLIVIER
FRED
MICHEL
FRANCOIS
THIERRY
ALEXANDRE
PIERRE
PATRICE
DANIEL
EMMANUEL
BERNARD
OLIVIER
YVES

JEAN BERNARL
PIERRE
JEAN CLAUDE
JEAN

X

SYLVIE
VINCENT
BASTIEN

MARTIN
DAMIEN
RAPHAEL
DIDIER
VINCENT
THIERRY
RAPHAEL
ARNAUD
DOMINIQUE
CHRISTOPHE
CHARLES
CHRISTELLE
RAPHAEL
PHILIPPE
GILLES
FREDERIC
VINCENT
THIERRY
JEAN JACQUES

EEEEEEEMEETMEEEEEEEEEEETNEEEEREEEELEEREEEELEEREEEELEREEELEELEREEEELERELEELEERLEL

Sexe Dos.

122
297
261
304
302
285
67
38
37
321
171
12
293
137
48
89
69
274
318
125
119
74
96
251
128
384
16
47
49
25
124
24
85
294
78
330
34
141
29
87
299
290
262
66
121
134
30
172
179
145
33
252
153
109

Licence

843044
521158
536445
189045
378888
992433
206516
701316

715747
395532

692975
126873

203760

204970

830753
420532
931903

956658

673714

151345

64037

691212

691216

538262

Naiss.

1964
1973
1972
1968
1971
1977
1962
1957
1985
1961
1975
1962
1965
1964
1976
1962
1973
1982
1980
1952
1967
1960
1966
1958
1971
1973
1952
1963
1955
1947
1959
1968
1977
1980

1955
1987
1955
1962
1975
1968
1974
1976
1957
1979
1962
1981
1967
1970
1971
1964
1969
1965
1949

Cat.

V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
ES
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
\2!
V2
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
JU
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2

Nat.
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

ANGLET

SARA KORRIKA

NL ST MARTIN DE SEIGNANX
PAYS BASQUE ATHLETISME
AVIRON BAYONNE

AVIRON BAYONNE

PAYS BASQUE ATHLETISME
HENDAYE

C.U.P

N.L ARGELES GAZOST
BAYONNE

MOURENX

AS ASCAIN

PAYS BASQUE ATHLETISME
NL BILLERRE

N.L BASSUSSARRY

NL BAYONNE

PAYS BASQUE ATHLETISME
PAYS BASQUE ATHLETISME
NL BRISCOUS

NL URRUGNE

NL ST MARTIN DE SEIGNANX
AMIKUZE ATHHLETIC CLUB
LASSEUBE

NL BIARRITZ

BO TRIATHLON

N.L ANGLET

PAU TRIATHLON

N.L ST JEAN DE LUZ

N.L ASCAIN

AIGLES DE PAU

C.U.P

AIGLES DE PAU

NL SAUGNAC ET CAMBRAN
NL LEZAY

NL ANGLET

US DAX

NL SAN SEBASTIEN
STADE MONTOIS

NL MAULEON
BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE
NL BIDART

AS ASCAIN

N.L PAU

US DAX

NL CAPBRETON

US DAX

NL TARNOS

NL SAINT PIERRE D IRUBE
NL MIMBASTE

N.L ANGLET

AVIRON BAYONNE

NL USTARITZ

NL BIARRITZ

Temps
00:33:46
00:33:55
00:33:58
00:34:04
00:34:12
00:34:15
00:35:03
00:35:10
00:35:32
00:35:34
00:35:39
00:35:50
00:36:03
00:36:26
00:36:26
00:36:28
00:36:34
00:36:45
00:36:49
00:36:54
00:37:09
00:37:19
00:37:34
00:37:35
00:37:36
00:37:40
00:37:57
00:37:57
00:38:01
00:38:01
00:38:06
00:38:23
00:38:41
00:38:51
00:38:52
00:38:56
00:38:56
00:38:59
00:39:00
00:39:05
00:39:09
00:39:18
00:39:20
00:39:26
00:39:28
00:39:31
00:39:35
00:39:35
00:39:36
00:39:37
00:39:38
00:39:40
00:39:42
00:39:44



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76 Q
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96 Q
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112 Q

LARRE FREDERIC
BOURE PHILIPPE
BARBE PASCAL
LARRONDE PIERRE
URRUTY PASCAL
CHAMPAGNE OLIVIER
SOUDRE PASCAL
BROUSMICHE HERVE
PORRES AITOR
PASQUINE MICHEL
BARNABE MARC
ALTHABE LAURENT
PACARY ADELINE
LABAT CHRISTIAN
FRITSCH GILLES
LAFARGUE LAURENT
GOSSELIN PIERRE
MITTON GERARD
BUSOTTO JEAN
CORNEC FREDERIC
PUIG PIERRE
BERTRAND MICHEL
LAURENT CHRISTOPHE
AIBAR DOMINIQUE
DUVAL THIERRY
POCHELU SEBASTIEN
BODIOT THIERRY
MECHROUH AMAR
MURUA ANDRE
SIEULANNE PATRICK
HOLTZHEYER CHRISTOPHE
MALFAIT NATHALIE
HERBIN FRANCOIS
SERRANO EMILIO
LARRE CHRISTIAN
LAPLACE CHRISTIAN
RUIZ PAUL
DUCAMP GILLES
SOULE LAURENT
MATO OLIVIER
NARDI LAURENT
GEORGEL MARILYN
HASTOY DAVID
CALDIBOURE CHRISTOPHE
GUES PASCAL
SEDDIKI SAMIA
DUCOURNAU DIDIER
GOUBERT GAEBEL FRANCOIS
WASSCEUL PASCAL
MACHICOTE ALAIN
DAUTUN JEROME
MASSON FRANCIS
POUNAND CECILE
CACHAU HERREILIBERNARD
GUERIN JEAN FRANCOL
PEYROUTET JEAN BERNARTL
JUZAN THIERRY
GALVEZ FRANCOIS

EEEEEMEEEEEETMELEEMEELEEEEELEEEENMEEEEREREEELEEEEELEREEEELELEmMEEREEEREREELEERLEL

73
256
90
154
265
276
169
280
113
81
108
310
53
177
381
139
18
19
112
160
133
86
146
149
110
385
11
95
44
258
263
55
157
127
260
100
132
323
39
281
64
56
189
123
275
296
36
383
184
326
143
75
32
308
131
118
390
253

215796

565052

128704

486383

833096

191905

179463

201426

366578

284189

123042

201198
203682

734586

1969
1970
1963
1971
1972
1966
1968
1975
1971
1960
1956
1974
1976
1971
1966
1970
1966
1945
1971
1969
1956
1943
1965
1964
1961
1975
1964
1973
1962
1960
1962
1971
1965
1970
1955
1963
1953
1966
1963
1980
1967
1962
1974
1969
1979
1982
1957
1975
1965
1963
1966
1969
1973
1961
1955
1960
1970
1941

SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V3
SE
SE
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
V3

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

US DAX

NL BAYONNE

NL SAINT PIERRE D IRUBE
ASSP CUB

NL BIRIATOU

NL ANGLET

US ORTHEZ

NL TARNOS

NL HENDAYE

NL HENDAYE

N.L ST JEAN DE LUZ
NL ANGLET

ANGLET OLYMPIQUE
N.L BAYONNE

N.L BAYONNE

NL MOUGUERRE

N.L ANGLET

N.L ANGLET

NL ANGLET

NL SAINT JEAN DE LUZ
NL CAPBRETON

AC CHATENOIS

NL LABENNE

NL BOUCAU

NL BOUCAU

N.L ANGLET

ANGLET OLYMPIQUE
NL BAYONNE

N.L BASSUSSARRY
NL USTARITZ
AVIRON BAYONNE
N.L ANGLET

NL BAYONNE

NL ANGLET

NL BAYONNE

NL POUILLON

UST TYRROSSE

NL BAYONNE

N.L ANGLET

NL ANGLET

N.L ANGLET

ANGLET OLYMPIQUE
NL TARNOS

NL HASPARREN

NL BIARRITZ
AVIRON BAYONNE
N.L NARROSSE

NL PAU

NL SAINT ANDRE

NL JATXOU

NL DAX

NL SAINT PALAIS
ANGLET OLYMPIQUE
NL ANGLET

UST TYRROSSE
AVIRON BAYONNE
NL VILLEFRANQUE
BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE

00:39:47
00:39:50
00:39:54
00:39:57
00:39:59
00:40:06
00:40:07
00:40:09
00:40:15
00:40:17
00:40:30
00:40:30
00:40:45
00:40:46
00:40:48
00:40:52
00:40:55
00:40:56
00:40:57
00:41:01
00:41:09
00:41:24
00:41:25
00:41:26
00:41:39
00:41:42
00:41:43
00:42:00
00:42:09
00:42:09
00:42:13
00:42:19
00:42:19
00:42:28
00:42:29
00:42:31
00:42:33
00:42:38
00:42:45
00:42:48
00:42:49
00:42:53
00:43:14
00:43:21
00:43:24
00:43:30
00:43:34
00:43:37
00:43:41
00:43:43
00:43:44
00:43:46
00:43:55
00:44:00
00:44:02
00:44:04
00:44:04
00:44:09



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132 Q
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140 Q
141
142
143
144
145
146 Q
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

LOATELLI
BIDEGAIN
MALFAIT
TALLEC
GUERACAGUE
ECHEVERRIA
DARMAILLACQ
MOLINA
MIMIAGUE
JAVIER
COELHO
DUMAS
CAZALLE
OLAIZOLA
MARCOTTE
ROSIER
FROUSTEY
DIAS
BLANCO
DUCOURNAU
TRUNET
DARMAYAN
REDE
CLAVEL
VINUESA
MARTY
BERHONDO
HOLTZHEYER
BICHON
SOUBRE
TANZILLI
LEVILLAIN
CHARLION
BELLAN
GOICOECHEA
JOANNOTEGUY
ERTAURAN
VINCENT
GREGOIRE
RABIER
FONCILLAS
TOUJAS
LATRY
TOURNET
MERIC
RABIER
VIGIER
PIRULA
DUSSAULT
TARAS
LESPIAUCQ
DECKE
IGLESIAS

CASADOUMECQ

TERRET
HANS
CRABOS
HONTAAS

BRUNO
CHRISTOPHE
SEBASTIEN
BRUNO
DOMINIQUE
PIERRE
CHRISTIAN
JEAN ROBERT
FREDERIC
DELGADO
MICHEL
JEAN JACQUES
FRANCIS
JOSEPH
ALAIN

JEAN MARC
PATRICK
NATHALIE
SERGE
DANIELLE
GREGOIRE
STEPHANE
ERIC
PATRICK
FELIX
FREDERIC
LAURENT
NADIA
FRANCOIS
PIERRE
FRANCK
NICOLAS
BERNARD
ANNE MARIE
PEYO

DENIS
BERNARD
JULIE
ANDRE
MARTIN
PIERRE
ARLETTE
PATXI
BERNARD
PASCALE
CAROLINE
CLAUDE
JEAN LUC
DIDIER
BERNADETTE
JEAN MICHEL
HENRI
FREDERIC
MICHEL
ANNICK
PASCAL
THIERRY
PATRICK

EEEMEEEEMEEETMEEMELEEMELEEMEEEEEMEEEEEEEmMEnEEEEEEEREEEEREREELEERKRER

120
295
54
3
278
175
271
279
300
147
268
72
88
126
259
140
284
317
26
35
117
277
115
104
82
93
292
264
106
183
301
79

21
188
91
288
266

313
70
99

6

328
165

314
13
43

315

272
174

312
156
10
186
187
61

382

208267

200227

320219

179466
516499

774820

309439
375787

T 207226

584502
217341

1964
1966
1970
1966
1971
1968
1952
1968
1969
1976
1970
1962
1972
1961
1959
1959
1962
1964
1957
1965
1977
1974
1968
1965
1945
1985
1957
1965
1952
1968
1965
1978
1946
1955
1977
1956
1952
1972
1955
1986
1962
1948
1956
1959
1958
1984
1938
1960
1959
1953
1960
1967
1971
1964
1969
1964
1971
1974

V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V3
ES
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
SE
V2
V2
SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
JU
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
ES
V3
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

NL URCUIT

N.L ANGLET
N.L ANGLET
NL LAHONCE
NL SAINT PEE SUR NIVELLE
NL USTARITZ
PASS RUNNING
NL BIARRITZ
NL HENDAYE
NL ANGLET

US DAX

NL TARNOS

NL SAINT JEAN DE LUZ
NL ESPELETTE
N.L ANGLET
NL ANGLET

NL BOUCAU
N.L PAU

US DAX

NL BAYONNE
NL CASTETS

NL HOSSEGOR

NL PARENTIS

NL LABRUGUIERE

NL ANGLET

PAYS BASQUE ATHLETISME
UA TARBES

N.L BAYONNE

BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE
N.L BAYONNE

ANGLET OLYMPIQUE
PAYS BASQUE ATHLETISME
N.L BAYONNE

NL SAINT PIERRE D IRUBE
URRUGNE

NL BIARRITZ

N.L BAYONNE

NL BAYONNE

PASS RUNNING

NL BIRON

N.L ANGLET

NL BIARRITZ

NL BIARRITZ

PAYS BASQUE ATHLETISME
BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE
N.L ANGLET

NL ANGLET

NL ANGLET

NL BAYONNE

NL TARNOS

NL PAU

N.L BASSUSSARRY

N.L ANGLET

N.L ANGLET

URCUIT

N.L BAYONNE

00:44:10
00:44:23
00:44:30
00:44:32
00:44:33
00:44:36
00:44:39
00:44:40
00:44:44
00:44:45
00:44:48
00:44:50
00:44:55
00:45:05
00:45:09
00:45:17
00:45:27
00:45:29
00:45:30
00:45:37
00:45:40
00:45:44
00:45:49
00:45:51
00:45:53
00:46:04
00:46:06
00:46:33
00:46:51
00:46:54
00:47:05
00:47:05
00:47:09
00:47:13
00:47:29
00:47:38
00:47:44
00:47:54
00:47:55
00:47:57
00:47:59
00:48:00
00:48:01
00:48:02
00:48:03
00:48:03
00:48:06
00:48:08
00:48:08
00:48:10
00:48:20
00:48:30
00:48:31
00:48:40
00:48:41
00:48:41
00:48:43
00:48:50



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

FASSBENDER CHRISTOPHE
LABEGUERIE ANDRE
CASTANO JESUS
INCONNU 2

FARABALHA PAULO
WOLF JOEL
GABARRA JEAN PIERRE
PIQUET JEAN MICHEL
CELHAY SALLABE MARTINE
DELPEUCH XAVIER
GEISLER JACQUES
BRUN DANIELLE
MORETTI FLORENCE
GAUTHIER MICHEL
INCONNU 3

FRANCOISE HARRY
INCONNU 4

CASTILLON MAXIME
PITARCIA FRANCIS
MARIOTTE PATRICE
BRETON PIERRE BERNA!
ALDASSORO MARIE HELENE
MERIC FRANCIS
FABRE JEAN PIERRE
LABARSOUQUE  ISABELLE
RODRIGUES MARIA
RAVEL PATRICIA
COHUAU BRIGITTE
PILON PHILIPPE
CHEMOUL AURELIE
DIHARCE PHILIPPE
DOUILARD MICHEL
DUFOURG FABIEN
RENAUX CATHERINE
JACINTO ANNE MARIE
SUBERCHICOT HELENE
DUNATE IGLESIAS MARIE JOSE
ANDRE MARC
AYCAGUER FRANCOIS
HIRIART CHRISTIANE
SCHOENMACKERS PATRICK
PROVOT DOMINIQUE
MAGUIZART ALAIN
DOYAMBEHERE  MIRENTXU
DOYHAMBEHERE MICHEL
VERGEZ DANIEL
DESGHIZEAUX RENE
BIDART FRANCIS
DARROSE ROBERT
MESURE CHRISTOPHE
DUCOURNAU MARTINE
DUCASSOU CHRISTINE
DAVIAUX FLORENCE
MARIE ELISABETH
VICTOIRE KARINE
FOURRE ALAIN
GARCIA VERONICA
CASTILLON CLEMENT

EmEfmmmmmEELLELEELEnERmEnEfrtmmmaELfnEnmmuaLELmELLKELLELELELETmEELEnmELELEELELKLELKL

148
168
269
144
77
267
83
51
31
185
166

28
57
130
282
129
394
178
58
27
322
163
162
65
101
324
176
15
155
114

311
193
305
45
150
76
273
170
94
191
136
135
167
283

159
107
14
142
388
111
46
393
116
391

591693
337779

4807734

207631

1971
1945
1967
0
0
1969
1945
1959
1964
1961
1957
1949
1963
1948
0
1970
0
1989
1960
1963
1966
1969
1956
1949
1967
1953
1965
1960
1954
1974
1962
1958
1969
1963
1968
1969
1961
1969
1962
1945
1954
1962
1950
1981
1954
1948
1951
1938
1953
1972
1959
1967
1961
1975
1967
1959
1975
1983

SE
V3
SE
SE
SE
SE
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
\2!
V2
SE
SE
SE
CA
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V3
V2
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
ES

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

N.L ANGLET
N.L ANGLET
NL ANGLET

NL SAINT PALAIS

NL ANGLET

NL BORDEAUX

N.L BAYONNE

N.L BARDOS

N.L BAYONNE

NL ANGLET

N.L BIARRITZ

STADE MONTOIS

AAS CLERY ST ANDRE

NL BENESSE MARENNE

NL BIARRITZ

N.L BIARRITZ

N.L ANGLET

N.L ANGAIS

NL BAYONNE

NL BIARRITZ

NL OEYRELUY
N.L ANGLET

NL ORTHEZ

NL BAYONNE

NL BAYONNE
ANGLET OLYMPIQUE
NL BILLERRE

NL MOUGUERRE
N.L SAINT YRIEIX
N.L ANGLET

NL TARNOS

NL ORTHEZ

NL TARNOS

N.L HAZPAREN
NL ANGLET

NL SAINT PALAIS
NL ANGLET
ACCT TARNOS
NL SAINT PIERRE D IRUBE
NL SAINT PIERRE D IRUBE
N.L ANGLET

N.L ANGLET

NL BIARRITZ

NL ANGLET

N.L ST JEAN DE LUZ
NL DAX

N.L ANGLET

N.L ANGLET

NL LAHONCE

NL CANEJAN

NL HENDAYE

N.L ANGLET

NL BIARRITZ

NL HENDAYE

NL BIARRITZ

00:49:04
00:49:06
00:49:10
00:49:23
00:49:23
00:49:25
00:49:30
00:49:35
00:49:44
00:49:45
00:49:53
00:49:58
00:49:59
00:50:16
00:50:16
00:50:17
00:50:18
00:50:21
00:50:32
00:50:42
00:50:47
00:50:51
00:50:52
00:50:56
00:51:07
00:51:09
00:51:12
00:51:17
00:51:30
00:51:44
00:51:44
00:51:44
00:51:46
00:51:55
00:51:59
00:52:01
00:52:03
00:52:13
00:52:13
00:52:26
00:52:31
00:52:38
00:52:42
00:52:43
00:52:44
00:52:45
00:52:57
00:52:58
00:53:00
00:53:00
00:53:03
00:53:11
00:53:26
00:53:31
00:53:40
00:53:41
00:53:41
00:53:42



229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

DIRIBERRY
SUBERCHICOT
MARY
NOUBLIA
PINAQUY
DAVIAUX
BUBIEN
LANDREAU
QUEVA
LESSIEUX
DOS SANTOS
D ENCAUSSE
LAHET
INCONNUS5
LAFARGUE
HAMARD
MIURA
INCHAUSPE
CAPIS
ABBADIE
BARRUCQ
PRAT
POCHELU
DAUGA
GONI
DARROSE
ETCHEBERRY
FABRE
MANCON
PIQUET
PUECH
LANDOUARD
ARCURI
BIDEGAIN
LARTIGUE
MARTINAIS
SARRAILH
OBJOLS
POYDESSUS
BIBEN
FROUSTEY
ETCHETO
ETCHETO
CAVALERIE
DUFAU
ETCHETO
DECUNINC
NORMAND
JURQUET
DEVILLARD

BRUNO
GERARD
PHILIPPE
ANDRE
FABIENNE
JEAN PAUL
ANDRE
MARIE JOSEE
PATRICK
ANNE
FRANCIS
ERIC
CHRISTOPHE

VALERIE
LAURENT
JEAN
GUYLAINE
SUSANA

JEAN MARC
MARIE PIERRE
PASCALE
SANDRA
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTINE
MONIQUE
FRANCIS
MARIE HELENE
HENRY
SYLVIANE
DIDIER
FREDERIC
MARIE HELENE
MICHELE
STEPHANE
ANOUK
ISABELLE
PIERRE HENRY
PASCAL
ANDRE
MARIE HELENE
CHRISTEL
JEAN BERNART
NADEGE
DANIELLE
MARIE HELENE
GENEVIEVE
VIRGINIE
JEANINE
JEANINE

Mo TRl immEiTmEEELLEmEmmEEnmEELER

41
306
84
164
325
389
98
254
255
60
59
40
190
102
138
303
289
327
23
329
17
63
62
386
387
158
182
161
92
50
257
42
316
71
152
392
192
103
151
105
22
286
320
332
331
319
270
291
309
68

601434R

206362
206361

1484494
5602305

254532

200936

208936

1960
1963
1961
1952
1970
1959
1946
1950
1962
1973
1954
1957
1968
0
1969
1965
1949
1952
1968
1961
1953
1986
1986
1975
1976
1951
1947
1951
1956
1965
1964
1962
1958
1960
1968
1958
0
1929
1963
1950
1958
1970
1950
1977
1975
1950
1950
1975
1974
1928

V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V2
V2
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
SE
V1
V2
JU
JU
SE
SE
V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
V4
V1
V2
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V4

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

LAHONCE

NL TARNOS

NL MONT DE MARSAN
NL URT

NL VILLEFRANQUE
NL CANEJAN

NL ORTHEZ

PASS RUNNING
PASS RUNNING

N.L ANGLET

N.L ANGLET

N.L ANGLET

N.L ANGLET

NL MOUGUERRE
ANGLET

ST JEAN DE LUZ
NL BOUCAU

N.L MORCENX

NL ANGLET

N.L DENGUIN

N.L ANGLET

N.L ANGLET

N.L ANGLET

N.L ANGLET

NL DAX

N.L ANGLET

NL OEYRELUY
AVIRON BAYONNE
N.L BAYONNE

NL BAYONNE

N.L ANGLET

NL BOUCAU

N.L AHETZE

NL TARNOS

NL BIARRITZ

NL ORTHEZ

PASS RUNNING
NL BEIGLES

NL ORTHEZ

N.L MORCENX

NL MOUGUERRE
NL LARRESSORE
NL BAYONNE

NL SAINT JEAN DE LUZ
NL LARRESSORE
NL BASSUSSARRY
NL ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
NL ANGLET

PASS RUNNING

00:53:48
00:53:52
00:53:56
00:53:57
00:54:02
00:54:17
00:54:31
00:54:44
00:54:47
00:54:56
00:55:03
00:55:33
00:56:05
00:56:006
00:56:14
00:56:15
00:56:25
00:56:31
00:56:41
00:56:47
00:56:54
00:56:56
00:57:04
00:57:12
00:57:23
00:57:24
00:57:45
00:57:46
00:57:49
00:58:38
00:58:43
00:58:43
00:59:01
00:59:21
00:59:22
00:59:34
00:59:34
01:00:05
01:01:41
01:01:42
01:01:42
01:02:11
01:02:21
01:02:32
01:02:36
01:02:36
01:02:37
01:04:29
01:04:40
01:04:41
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